
TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es. A Maschi
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 PELUCCHINI Filippo 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'02.03
2 5 DAMIANI Andrea 2000 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'05.90
3 3 PUCELLI Davide 2000 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'09.19
4 2 BIANCU Riccardo 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'10.42
5 7 SILVESTRINI Lorenzo 2000 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'12.93
6 6 LOLLA Marco 2001 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'14.96
7 8 PAPANGELOU Francesco 2001 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'17.25
8 1 D'ANNA Stefano 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'18.60
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Serie 2
1 4 NATALE Christian 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'16.48
2 5 SILLA Federico 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'25.08
3 3 GARBARINO Filippo 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'26.79
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es. A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

1 PELUCCHINI Filippo 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'02.03
2 DAMIANI Andrea 2000 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'05.90
3 PUCELLI Davide 2000 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'09.19
4 BIANCU Riccardo 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'10.42
5 SILVESTRINI Lorenzo 2000 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'12.93
6 LOLLA Marco 2001 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'14.96
7 NATALE Christian 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'16.48
8 PAPANGELOU Francesco 2001 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'17.25
9 D'ANNA Stefano 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'18.60

10 SILLA Federico 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'25.08
11 GARBARINO Filippo 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'26.79
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